
Mumbai CSMT - SCSMT Kolhapur Special Fare SF Special/01417 - SF - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to KYN/Kalyan Junction 

1h 12m - 54 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 00:20 0 1 0 49 14 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 01:32 01:35 3m 0 1 54 42 9 CR
3 LNL Lonavla 03:20 03:25 5m 0 1 128 59 623 CR
4 PUNE Pune Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 1 192 50 560 CR
5 JJR Jejuri 05:45 05:47 2m 0 1 250 62 698 CR
6 LNN Lonand Junction 06:20 06:22 2m 0 1 284 33 CR
7 STR Satara 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 337 56 635 CR
8 KRD Karad 09:08 09:10 2m 0 1 396 44 596 CR
9 KOV Kirloskarvadi 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 431 22 572 CR
10 SLI Sangli 11:30 11:35 5m 0 1 464 28 558 CR
11 MRJ Miraj Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 471 30 549 CR
12 KOP Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 13:30 0 1 518 - 536 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 22 2024 (01:06)

Sep 22 2024 (01:06)

1

1


